
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 85809280

Data publicarii	11.08.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 630,56 RON - 630,56 RON

Descriere: PLC 417.153 ARTAR ALB TRECERE 2.7ML 4BUC X 67.2315LEI = 268.93LEI MAMUT GLUE HIGH TACK WHITE 290ML-DB 3BUC X 28.1064LEI = 84.32LEI COLT INTERIOR SLK50 W459 STEJAR BERGEN 24BUC X 2.7731LEI = 66.55LEI COLT EXTERIOR SLK50 W459 STEJAR BERGEN 28BUC X 2.7731LEI = 77.65LEI TERMINATIE STG SLK50 W459 STEJAR BERGEN 16BUC X 2.7731LEI = 44.37LEI TERMINATIE DR SLK50 W459 STEJAR BERGEN 16BUC X 2.7731LEI = 44.37LEI ELEMENT LEGATURA SLK50 W459 STEJAR BERGEN 16BUC X 2.7731LEI = 44.37LEI
